L05000112745

| (F | Requestor's Name) |
|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| <u> </u> | Address) |
| (- | (duless) |
| (A | Address) |
| (C | City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP | WAIT MAIL |
| (E | Business Entity Name) |
| (C | Document Number) |
| | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to | o Filing Officer: |
| ·e | |
| _k iahility | |
| xaminer | Duc |
| Jpdater | Office Use Only |
| Jpdaler Verifyer | 30C |
| Acknowledgement | DCC |
| W P Verifyer | DOC . |



200061505422

11/18/05--01021--015 **125.00

2005 PEV 18 P 3-12

COVER LETTER *

| TO: Registration Se Division of Co | | | |
|---------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| subject: Merid | ian Place Apartme (Name of Limite | nts, LLC d Liability Company) | |
| The enclosed Articles o | f Organization and fee(s) are s | ubmitted for filing. | |
| Please return all corresp | ondence concerning this matte | er to the following: | |
| Donna M | | | |
| | (1 | Name of Person) | |
| Gannon I | nternational | | |
| | (| Firm/Company) | |
| 11301 O | live Blvd. | | |
| | | (Address) | |
| St. Louis | s, MO 63141 | | |
| | (City. | /State and Zip Code) | |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please | call: | |
| Troy W. Gordo | | at (314) 989-9600 | |
| (Name | of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime Telephone No | amber) |
| Enclosed is a check for | or the following amount: | _ | |
| ✓ \$125.00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certified Copy Certific (additional copy is enclosed) Certific | Of Filing Fee, atte of Status & I ad Copy I al appy is enclosed |
| | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301 | |

Ξ

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|
| The name of the Limited Liability Company is: | | | | | |
| Meridian Place Apartments, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,") | | | | | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | | | | | |
| The mailing address and street address of the pr | incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is: | | | | |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | | | | |
| 11301 Olive Boulevard | 11301 Olive Boulevard | | | | |
| St. Louis, Missouri 63141 | St. Louis, Missouri 63141 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the respective street address of the respective street address. Sybil C. Field Name | | | | | |
| | 0.11.004 | | | | |
| 9150 S.W. 87th Avenue | ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | | | | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | |
| <u>Miami</u> City, State, a | | | | | |
| liability company at the place designated in to registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per | nccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familian with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. | | | | |
| Sugar C. Sie | ure (REOUIRED) | | | | |
| Kogistered Agent's Signat | are (kegorken) | | | | |

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

| MGRM | Gannon Joint Venture Limited Partnership 11301 Olive Boulevard St. Louis, Missouri 63141 |
|-------------------------------|--|
| | |
| | St. Louis, Missouri 63141 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | |
| | date of filing: (OPTIONA e specific and cannot be more than five business day |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | T S 20 |
| | Venture Limited Partnership |
| | and the state of t |
| | Venture Limited Partnership |
| (In accordance with sec | tition 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury |
| Robert P. Greene | v |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)